
VASTA Studio Teachers 

Edith Carter  Christiansburg at Bridge-Kaldro Music 
(540) 381-8383 ecarter@radford.edu Violin, Viola, Cello 

Helen Fall  Fairfax  
(703) 772-5212 vaviola@gmail.com Viola, Violin, Chamber 
Music, Beginners to Advanced; Traditional Method 

Eric Waters   Falls Church 
(703) 750-3636 eric@watersguitar.com  Guitar 
www.watersguitar.com 

Dr. Laura Kobayashi  Fairfax  
(703) 242-0017 LKVIOLIN@VERIZON.NET 
www.kobayashigrayduo.com Violin 
Traditional; Middle School Age through HS, Intermediate to 
Advanced Level Playing 

Gretta Sandberg  Monterey  
(540) 468-2769 grettasandberg@gmail.com Violin, Viola, Cello, 
Bass, Orchestra Conductor Beginners to Advanced; Traditional 
Method; Mark O'Connor Method 

Lucy Manning  Norfolk  
(757) 646-0877 lmanning@odu.edu 
http://al.odu.edu/music/directory/manning.shtml Violin, 
Conducting, Paul Rolland approach, emphasis on injury prevention 

Jan McClure   Tazewell VA 
jddmcclure@gmail.com Violin, Viola - Suzuki 

Patty Plombon Springfield VA  
Pplombon@aol.com Viola, all ages & levels 

Teresa Browndorf  Virginia Beach at Moe’s Music  
(757) 589-6112 Musiktree@aol.com  
Cello, beginning Violin & Viola 



Elizabeth Blakeslee   Falls Church  
elizabethblakeslee@gmail.com Harp and Piano 

Megan Jolley   Alexandria, VA  
(703) 310-6463 megan.jolley@gmail.com Violin and Viola 
Ages 6 through adult, Traditional method 

Marty Taglieri   Springfield, McLean  
(703) 866-0989 mstaglier@yahoo.com   
Violin, 1st grade & up, all levels, traditional 

Nancy Thomas    Fairfax 
http://music.gmu.edu/node/224 
dogsncatsnviolas@yahoo.com   Viola, advanced 

Margaret Whiteside    Fairfax 
( ���703) 323-7083 mwcviolin@gmail.com  
Suzuki & Rolland methods: Violin, Music Theory; all ages 

Lynne Denig    Fairfax  
(703) 425-1234 lynne@chinrests.com www.chinrests.com  
Violin and Viola, 5th grade and older, Rolland specialist 

Marta Howard    Vienna  
(703) 938-4878 marta@pupworks.com Violin and Viola 

Carol Stone        McLean 
703-533-0189 carolstone@mac.com Violin and Viola 
 
 
 

	
  


